SPECIAL DREAMS FARM

Place
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Division: 5K RUN

Place
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Bib #
979
977
978
999
998
974
997
965
937
967
1000
458
971
970
969
941
942
966
981
991
948
944
996
945
975

Bib #
976
989
947
958
990
952
960
986
988
950
980
982
957
985
953
963

Name

STREET JOEY

STREET CASEY

STREET CHRISTOPHER
REYNOLDS ANGIE
QUAINE LINDA
SCHMID SUE

FARRAR JANICE
MESSANA JENNIFER
BOURGEOIS IRENE
OSAER LUCY
DOBACZEWSKI SUE
DOBACZEWSKI GEORGE
PYTLESKI JILL
PYTLESKI EMMA
PYTLESKI AMALIA
COLLETTE GREG
COLLETTE LARRY
MORRELL JOHN
SWANSON JO ANN
WOOD CARLENE
DAWE-COLLINS ANDREW
COLLINS ABBEY
URBIN JAN

CONNER DENISE
SCHOENHERR JEFFREY

Name

SNIDER ADAM
WILLOUGHBY LIAM
DAVENPORT STEVE
HENDERSON ADRIANNE
WILLOUGHBY ROB
DZIADOWICZ PIOTR
LONSBY GARY
VOGTMANN JENNIFER
WESTBY ROXANN
DINEEN MICHAEL
STREET KENNEDY
ULRICH NANCY
HEIZER KELLY
VOGTMANN DAVID
EMERY NICOLE
MARTYNIAK RENEE

Total
00:43:45.4
00:43:45.5
00:44:02.3
00:45:01.4
00:51:19.3
00:51:27.8
00:51:55.3
00:55:31.7
00:56:22.2
00:56:29.2
00:56:31.1
00:56:32.2
00:59:30.0
00:59:31.2
00:59:35.7
00:59:43.2
00:59:44.2
01:00:23.9
01:05:13.5
01:05:14.6
01:06:50.5
01:06:51.4
01:11:21.4
01:11:22.8
01:11:24.9

Total
00:21:04.7
00:23:09.6
00:23:18.0
00:24:40.5
00:24:47.3
00:24:54.6
00:27:26.8
00:29:37.1
00:29:44.3
00:30:23.9
00:32:19.1
00:32:36.2
00:35:17.3
00:36:28.2
00:36:29.3
00:49:14.9

Pace

14:07
14:07
14:12
14:31
16:33
16:36
16:45
17:55
18:11
18:13
18:14
18:14
19:12
19:12
19:13
19:16
19:16
19:29
21:02
21:03
21:34
21:34
23:.01
23:01
23:02

Pace
6:48
7:28
7:31
7:57
7:59
8:02
8:51
9:33
9:35
9:48
10:25
10:31
11:23
11:46
11:46
15:53

14
21
12
71
62
56
76
41
62
60
60
69
56
20
17
39
70
32
68
62
61
26
52
57
59

Age
25
16
40
33
50
44
29
52
41
56
15
24
55
54
44
54

Gender
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17

972

RETTIG GREG

00:49:15.9

15:53

55



City

MARINE CITY
PORT HURON
MARINE CITY

PORT HURON

NEW BALTIMORE
GROSSE POINTE
SAINT CLAIR SHORES

SAINT CLAIR

SAINT CLAIR

SAINT CLAIR
CHESTERFIELD
CHESTERFIELD
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
NEW BALTIMORE
NEW BALTIMORE
NEW BALTIMORE

CLARKSTON
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

City

FORT GRATIOT
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
EAST CHINA
MARYSVILLE
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
SAINT CLAIR SHORES
PORT HURON
LEXINGTON
ROSEVILLE
LEXINGTON

MARINE CITY
CHESTERFIELD

RAY

LEXINGTON
ALGONAC

STERLING HEIGHTS



STERLING HEIGHTS



